LIGUE 1

LIGUE 1 (France) 2006/2007 (updated @ 3/6/2024)

DATE
04/08/2006
26/08/2006
27/08/2006
09/09/2006
10/09/2006
10/09/2006
17/09/2006
17/09/2006
24/09/2006
30/09/2006

30/09/2006

GAME
Nantes v Lyon (1-3)
Nice v Lyon (1-4)
Monaco v Sedan (2-1)
Auxerre v Monaco (2-1)

Paris SG v Marseille (1-3)
Paris SG v Marseille (1-3)
Monaco v Paris SG (1-2)
Monaco v Paris SG (1-2)

Lens v Monaco (1-0)

Sochaux v Lyon (0-1)

Monaco v Le Mans (2-1)

COMMENTARY
Spanish
Spanish

French
French
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
French
Spanish

French

CODE

73-DD59

59-DD59

46-DD89

527-DD25

849-DD58

17-DD63

772-DD2

383-DD25

380-DD25

228-DD31

475-DD8

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

Foot +

Foot +

C+

Setanta

Setanta

C+

C+

Foot +


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-fc-nantes-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-ogc-nice-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-cs-sedan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-aj-auxerre-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-paris-st-germain-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-paris-st-germain-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-paris-st-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-paris-st-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-rc-lens-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-fc-sochaux-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-uc-le-mans/

01/10/2006

14/10/2006

14/10/2006

21/10/2006

22/10/2006

28/10/2006

12/11/2006

25/11/2006

02/12/2006

09/12/2006

10/12/2006

10/12/2006

16/12/2006

17/12/2006

22/12/2006

23/12/2006

14/01/2007

24/01/2007

27/01/2007

04/02/2007

St.Etienne v Paris SG (1-0)
Lyon v St.Etienne (2-1)
G.Bordeaux v Monaco (1-0)
Monaco v Toulouse (1-3)
Marseille v Lyon (1-4)
Nantes v Monaco (1-0)
Troyes v Monaco (0-4)
Lille v Monaco (1-1)
Monaco v Valenciennes (3-0)
Marseille v Monaco (2-1)
Lille v St.Etienne (2-2)
Lyon v Paris SG (3-1)
Monaco v Sochaux (3-0)
Lens v Lyon (0-4)
Marseille v St.Etienne (2-1)
Lyon v Monaco (0-0)
St.Etienne v Monaco (0-1)
Monaco v Rennes (0-2)
Sedan v Monaco (0-1)

Marseille v Paris SG (1-1)

English
Spanish
French
Danish
Spanish
French
French
French
French
French
Spanish
Spanish
French
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
French
French

Spanish

2424

137-DD58

864-DD10

78-DD63

241-DD59

478-DD8

77-DD63

123-DD64

539-DD25

468-DD8

97-DD68

99-DD68

386-DD25

264-DD59

153-DD42

534-DD25

603-DD25

471-DD8

599-DD25

944-DD58

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent

Excellent

Setanta
C+
Foot +
Sport 1
C+
Foot +
C+
Foot +
Foot +
Foot +
C+
C+
Foot +
C+
C+
C+
C+
Foot +
Foot +

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-lyon-as-st-etienne/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-girondins-bordeaux-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-toulouse-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-marseille-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-fc-nantes-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-estac-troyes-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-osc-lille-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-valenciennes-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-marseille-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-osc-lille-as-st-etienne/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-lyon-paris-st-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-fc-sochaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-rc-lens-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-lyon-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-st-etienne-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-stade-rennes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-cs-sedan-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-marseille-paris-st-germain/

10/02/2007

11/02/2007

16/02/2007

18/02/2007

24/02/2007

24/02/2007

25/02/2007

03/03/2007

03/03/2007

10/03/2007

11/03/2007

17/03/2007

01/04/2007

07/04/2007

08/04/2007

14/04/2007

21/04/2007

21/04/2007

28/04/2007

29/04/2007

Paris SG v Monaco (4-2)

G.Bordeaux v Marseille (1-0)

Lille v Lyon (1-2)

Monaco v Lens (0-0)

Toulouse v Marseille (3-0)

Le Mans v Monaco (0-2)

Paris SG v St.Etienne (0-2)

St.Etienne v Lyon (1-3)

Monaco v G.Bordeaux (0-0)

Toulouse v Monaco (1-1)
Lyon v Marseille (1-1)
Monaco v Nantes (2-1)

Nice v Monaco (1-1)
Monaco v Troyes (0-0)
Marseille v Lille (4-1)
Lorient v Monaco (0-0)
Paris SG v Nantes (4-0)
Monaco v Lille (3-1)
Toulouse v Paris SG (1-3)

Marseille v Sochaux (4-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

French
Spanish

French
Spanish

Spanish

Spanish
Spanish
French
French
French
Spanish
French
Spanish
French
Spanish

Spanish

1138-DD2

227-DD63

502-DD71

130-DD64

100-DD68

530-DD25

51-DD71

8543

126-DD64

606-DD25

498-DD25

75-DD63

544-DD25

854-DD10

267-DD75

861-DD10

220-DD76

132-DD64

229-DD76

222-DD76

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

C+

RCL

C+

Foot +

C+

C+

C+

C+

Foot +

Foot +

Foot +

C+

Foot +

C+

Foot +

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-paris-st-germain-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-girondins-bordeaux-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-osc-lille-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-rc-lens/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-toulouse-fc-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-uc-le-mans-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-paris-st-germain-as-st-etienne/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-girondins-bordeaux/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-toulouse-fc-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-lyon-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-fc-nantes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-ogc-nice-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-estac-troyes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-marseille-osc-lille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-fc-lorient-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-paris-st-germain-fc-nantes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-osc-lille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-toulouse-fc-paris-st-germain/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-olympique-marseille-fc-sochaux/

05/05/2007

06/05/2007

09/05/2007

19/05/2007

26/05/2007

26/05/2007

Paris SG v Lyon (1-1)
Monaco v Marseille (1-2)
Sochaux v Monaco (2-1)

St.Etienne v Marseille (1-2)

Toulouse v G.Bordeaux (3-1)

Troyes v Lens (3-0)

Spanish
Spanish
French
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

716-DD30
136-DD64
400-DD25
189-DD81
3501

3467

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
Sportmania
C+
C+
C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-paris-st-germain-olympique-lyon/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-monaco-olympique-marseille/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-fc-sochaux-as-monaco/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ligue-1-2006-2007-as-st-etienne-olympique-marseille/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

